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Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-8485
Institute Name: Digboi College

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

No. of students

No. of students

No. of students

No. of students

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 525 525 525

PG [2 Years Program(s)] 20 15 —-

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially

programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged

of all years) = Students Students (Including  (Including ~ (Including  (Including (SC+ST+0OBC
male & male & male & male & Including
female) female) female) female) male &

female)

UG [3Years 640 669 1309 1222 87 0 391 890

Program(s)]

PG[2Years 15 11 26 26 0 0 8 18

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students  Academic
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year

year
(2016-17) 600 468 (2018-19) 243
(2017-18) 600 463 (2019-20) 277
(2018-19) 525 460 (2020-21) 293

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year
year

(2017-18) 15 15 (2018-19)

(2018-19) 15 14 (2019-20)

(2019-20) 15 15 (2020-21)
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No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

14

10

12

receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
from the State  from from the reimbursement
and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
1281 0 0 0
0 0 0 26
No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
placed
39 180000 (one lakh eighty 71
thousand)
18 160000 (one lakh sixth 52
thousand)
7 192000 (one lake ninety two 38
thousand)
No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
placed
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0
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Financial Kesources: utilisea AmountTor tne Lapital & vperational expenaiture 1or previous 3 years

Financial Year

2020-21

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied

services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

82014 (EIGHTY TWO THOUSAND F
OURTEEN)

189676 (ONE LAKH EIGHTY NINE T
HOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY
SIX)

983800 (NINETY EIGHT THOUSAND
THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRE
D)

104151716 (TEN CRORE FORTY ON
E LAKH FIFTY ONE THOUSAND SEV
EN HUNDRED SIXTEEN)

1805729 (EIGHTEEN LAKH FIVE TH
OUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENT
Y NINE)

48062 (FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND SI
XTY TWO)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2019-20

Utilised Amount

1034429 (TEN LAKH THIRTY FOURT
HOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TWEN
TY NINE)

480929 (FOUR LAKH EIGHTY THOU
SAND TWENTY NINE)

1227170 (TWELVE LAKH TWENTY S
EVEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDREDS
EVENTY)

116492655 (ELEVEN CRORE SIXTY F
OUR LAKH NINETY TWO THOUSAN
D SIX HUNDRED FIFTY FIVE)

7887094 (SEVENTY EIGHT LAKH EIG
HTY SEVEN THOUSAND NINTY FOU
R)

501085 (FIVE LAKH ONE THOUSAN
D EIGHTY FIVE)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno Name
1 SAIKIA DIP

2 CHANGMAI JIBAN

3 DAS ITU
4 DUTTA ARUN
CHANDRA

5 HANDIQUE JAYANTA

6 SHARMA MAMONI
7 DUTTATILAK
CHANDRA

8 NEOG ANAMIKA
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Age

56

60

59

57

54

52

58

51

Designation

Dean / Principal / Director / Vice

Chancellor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Gender Qualification  Experience (In Currently working with
Months) institution?
Male Ph.D 126 Yes
Male Ph.D 405 No
Female Ph.D 368 No
Male Ph.D 334 Yes
Male Ph.D 327 Yes
Female Ph.D 292 Yes
Male Ph.D 287 Yes
Female Ph.D 250 Yes

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2018-19

Utilised Amount

661069 (SIX LAKH SIXTY ONE THOU
SAND SIXTY NINE)

837000 (EIGHT LAKH THIRTY SEVE
N THOUSAND)

231790 (TWO LAKH THIRTY ONE T
HOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED NINE
v)

107460820 (TEN CRORE SEVENTY F
OUR LAKH SIXTY THOUSAND EIGH
T HUNDRED TWENTY)

6642447 (SIXTY SIX LAKH FORTY T
WO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED F
ORTY SEVEN)

215867 (TWO LAKH FIFTEEN THOU
SAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY SEVE
N)

Yes, more than 40% of the
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 40% of the

buildings
Joining Leaving Association
Date Date type
17-01- -- Regular
2012
01-01- 30-11- Regular
1987 2020
19-11- 31-12- Regular
1990 2021
03-09- Regular
1993
30-04- Regular
1994
06-03- Regular
1997
01-08- Regular
1997
23-09- Regular
2000
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9 PHUKAN BABY RITU 50  Assistant Professor Female = SLET 250 Yes 23-09- Regular
2000
10 SAIKIA ACHYUT 51 Assistant Professor Male NET 250 Yes 23-09- Regular
2000
11 BHARALI PABITRA 46  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 250 Yes 23-09- - Regular
2000
12 PATOWARY RASHMI 53  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 247 Yes 29-12- - Regular
2000
13 LAHKAR JATINDRA 53  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 226 Yes 29-09- Regular
2002
14 BORAH JANARDAN 46  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 225 Yes 01-10- - Regular
2002
15 BHARATI PRADIP 48  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 225 Yes 03-10- - Regular
KUMAR 2002
16 BORAH JITU 43 Assistant Professor Male NET 170 Yes 16-05- Regular
2007
17 GOGOI POBAN 41 Assistant Professor Male NET 168 Yes 02-07- Regular
2007
18 BORDOLOI SIMANTA 4 Assistant Professor Male NET 168 Yes 03-07- - Regular
2007
19 MANDAL DIPESH 46 Assistant Professor Male NET 161 Yes 15-02- - Regular
2008
20 TARIANG RAJIBRUDRA 46 Assistant Professor Male SLET 159 Yes 13-04- Regular
2008
21 GOGOI MUKUNDA 38  Assistant Professor Male SLET 159 Yes 13-04- Regular
MADHAB 2008
22 KONWAR KANCHAN 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 01-07- - Regular
2008
23 DAS SANJOY 40 Assistant Professor Male SLET 155 Yes 01-08- Regular
2008
24 NARZARY BISTI RAM 39  Assistant Professor Male NET 155 Yes 01-08- - Regular
2008
25 KUMARI ANURADHA 47  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 155 Yes 09-08- - Regular
SAHU 2008
26 HAZARIKA NEELAKSHI 40  Assistant Professor Female = NET 152 Yes 04-11- - Regular
2008
27 CHETIA CHANDANA 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 133 Yes 17-06- Regular
2010
28 DAS PRADIP CHANDRA 49  Assistant Professor Male SLET 133 Yes 21-06- - Regular
2010
29 SARMAH REEPA 49  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 130 Yes 14-09- - Regular
2010
30 GOGOI DEBORSHEE 39  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 130 Yes 14-09- Regular
2010
31 DAS DULU MONI 44 Assistant Professor Male SLET 130 Yes 21-09- Regular
2010
32 DUTTA PRADIP 40  Assistant Professor Male NET 17 Yes 19-10- -- Regular
2011
33 KHOUND NAYAN JYOTI 38  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 94 Yes 27-09- Regular
2013
34 BASYACH PRIYANKA 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 65 No 05-03- 03-09- Regular
2015 2020
35 DAS DIMPY 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 135 Yes 28-04- - Regular
2015
36 TIMSINA KEDAR NATH 61 Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 407 No 01-02- 31-01- Regular
1986 2020
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37 KHOUND PRODIP
KUMAR

38 SARMAH BORTHAKUR
DEEPA

39 SEDAI DEBI CHARAN

40 PHUKAN JYOTSHNA
SARMA

4 GOGOI APARAJITA

42 DUTTA JONALI

43 NARAH PARTHA
KUMAR

44 BURAGOHAIN GAURI

45 DAS BANJIT KUMAR

46 DUTTA JAYANTADEEP

47 BURAGOHAIN MUKUL

48 SAIKIA SANGEETA

BORUAH

49 SINGHA PRASANTA
PRASAD

50 SAIKIA BISHWAJIT

51 HALOI KISHOR

52 GOGOI SUBHASHISH

53 BORUAH SAMPREETI

54 SAIKIA HAZARIKA
SEWALI

55 GOGOI SNEHA

56 GUPTA SATISH KUMAR

57 DAS NARENDRA
KUMAR

58 DAS KANAI

59 GOGOI MRINAL
KRUMAR

60 KAMAR POBAN

61 PHUKAN KARUNA

62 GOGOI MURCHANA

63 MAHANTA ABHIJIT

64 KURI DEEP KUMAR
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61

55

59

59

55

58

47

48

50

46

48

52

55

40

34

32

31

42

34

32

38

35

49

36

28

30

30

30

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

MCA

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.A

M.Sc.

M.A

Ph.D

MCA

NET

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

386

357

351

351

338

341

250

249

225

224

159

130

109

59

59

59

59

94

59

68

92

117

274

118

19

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

30-11-
1987

31-10-
1991

01-04-
1992

01-04-
1992

03-05-
1993

26-02-
1993

23-09-
2000

30-10-
2000

01-10-
2002

01-11-
2002

13-04-
2008

09-09-
2010

21-06-
2012

01-08-
2016

02-08-
2016

08-08-
2016

08-08-
2016

18-09-
2013

01-08-
2016

05-08-
2015

16-11-
2013

28-10-
2016

22-09-
1998

12-09-
2011

31-12-
2019

31-12-
2019

01-01-
2020

04-03-
2020

31-01-
2020

31-12-
2021

31-12-
2021

19-04-
2021

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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65 KALITA MONI 33  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 18 Yes 23-01- Regular
KANKANA 2020
66 DEVI LAKSHMI 36  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 18 Yes 03-01- Regular
2020
67 BHARADWAJ SAMRAT 27  Assistant Professor Male NET 18 Yes 09-01- - Regular
2020
68 BHUYAN SUMI 33  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 28 Yes 01-03- Adhoc /
2019 Contractual
69 CHETRY BINOD 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 7 Yes 16-12- Regular
2020
70 DAS BISWAJIT 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 7 No 17-12- 29-12- Regular
2020 2021
71 CHAMUAH 30  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 6 Yes 11-01- - Regular
NABADWEEP 2021
72 CHAKRABORTY 34  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 6 Yes 08-01- Regular
SUBHADEEP 2021
73 HAJONG SURA| 42 Assistant Professor Male NET 7 Yes 18-12- Regular
2020
74 KAKOTY DIBYAJYOTI 33  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 6 Yes 01-02- - Adhoc /
2021 Contractual
(J 1agree
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