

## National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



# Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-8485 Institute Name: Digboi College Full Report

#### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	525	525	525			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	20	15				

#### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	640	669	1309	1222	87	0	391	890	1281	0	0	0
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	15	11	26	26	0	0	8	18	0	0	0	26

#### Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years	JG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years										
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies				
(2016-17)	600	468	(2018-19)	243	39	180000 (one lakh eighty thousand)	71				
(2017-18)	600	463	(2019-20)	277	18	160000 (one lakh sixth thousand)	52				
(2018-19)	525	460	(2020-21)	293	7	192000 (one lake ninety two thousand)	38				

#### PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2017-18)	15	15	(2018-19)	14	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2018-19)	15	14	(2019-20)	10	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2019-20)	15	15	(2020-21)	12	0	0 (Zero)	0

Financial Description of Matter American for the Country of Organization of Country of C

## Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	82014 (EIGHTY TWO THOUSAND F OURTEEN)	1034429 (TEN LAKH THIRTY FOURT HOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TWEN TY NINE)	661069 (SIX LAKH SIXTY ONE THOU SAND SIXTY NINE)
New Equipment for Laboratories	189676 (ONE LAKH EIGHTY NINE T HOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY SIX)	480929 (FOUR LAKH EIGHTY THOU SAND TWENTY NINE)	837000 (EIGHT LAKH THIRTY SEVE N THOUSAND)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	983800 (NINETY EIGHT THOUSAND THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRE D)	1227170 (TWELVE LAKH TWENTY S EVEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDREDS EVENTY)	231790 (TWO LAKH THIRTY ONE T HOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED NINE TY)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	104151716 (TEN CRORE FORTY ON E LAKH FIFTY ONE THOUSAND SEV EN HUNDRED SIXTEEN)	116492655 (ELEVEN CRORE SIXTY F OUR LAKH NINETY TWO THOUSAN D SIX HUNDRED FIFTY FIVE)	107460820 (TEN CRORE SEVENTY F OUR LAKH SIXTY THOUSAND EIGH T HUNDRED TWENTY)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	1805729 (EIGHTEEN LAKH FIVE TH OUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENT Y NINE)	7887094 (SEVENTY EIGHT LAKH EIG HTY SEVEN THOUSAND NINTY FOU R)	6642447 (SIXTY SIX LAKH FORTY T WO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED F ORTY SEVEN)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	48062 (FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND SI XTY TWO)	501085 (FIVE LAKH ONE THOUSAN D EIGHTY FIVE)	215867 (TWO LAKH FIFTEEN THOU SAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY SEVE N)

## PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 40% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

### Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	SAIKIA DIP	56	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	126	Yes	17 <b>-</b> 01 <b>-</b> 2012		Regular
2	CHANGMAI JIBAN	60	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	405	No	01-01- 1987	30 <b>-</b> 11- 2020	Regular
3	DAS ITU	59	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	368	No	19-11- 1990	31-12- 2021	Regular
4	DUTTA ARUN CHANDRA	57	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	334	Yes	03-09- 1993		Regular
5	HANDIQUE JAYANTA	54	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	327	Yes	30 <b>-</b> 04 <b>-</b> 1994		Regular
6	SHARMA MAMONI	52	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	292	Yes	06 <b>-</b> 03 <b>-</b> 1997		Regular
7	DUTTA TILAK CHANDRA	58	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	287	Yes	01-08- 1997		Regular
8	NEOG ANAMIKA	51	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	250	Yes	23 <b>-</b> 09 <b>-</b> 2000		Regular

9	PHUKAN BABY RITU	50	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	250	Yes	23 <b>-</b> 09 <b>-</b> 2000		Regular
10	SAIKIA ACHYUT	51	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	250	Yes	23-09- 2000		Regular
11	BHARALI PABITRA	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	250	Yes	23 <b>-</b> 09 <b>-</b> 2000		Regular
12	PATOWARY RASHMI	53	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	247	Yes	29 <b>-</b> 12 <b>-</b> 2000		Regular
13	LAHKAR JATINDRA	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	226	Yes	29-09- 2002		Regular
14	BORAH JANARDAN	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	225	Yes	01-10- 2002		Regular
15	BHARATI PRADIP KUMAR	48	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	225	Yes	03-10- 2002		Regular
16	BORAH JITU	43	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	170	Yes	16-05- 2007		Regular
17	GOGOI POBAN	41	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	168	Yes	02 <b>-</b> 07 <b>-</b> 2007		Regular
18	BORDOLOI SIMANTA	41	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	168	Yes	03 <b>-</b> 07 <b>-</b> 2007		Regular
19	MANDAL DIPESH	46	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	161	Yes	15 <b>-</b> 02 <b>-</b> 2008		Regular
20	TARIANG RAJIB RUDRA	46	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	159	Yes	13-04- 2008		Regular
21	GOGOI MUKUNDA MADHAB	38	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	159	Yes	13-04- 2008		Regular
22	KONWAR KANCHAN	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	156	Yes	01-07- 2008		Regular
23	DAS SANJOY	40	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	155	Yes	01-08- 2008		Regular
24	NARZARY BİSTİ RAM	39	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	155	Yes	01-08- 2008		Regular
25	KUMARI ANURADHA SAHU	47	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	155	Yes	09-08- 2008		Regular
26	HAZARIKA NEELAKSHI	40	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	152	Yes	04-11- 2008		Regular
27	CHETIA CHANDANA	46	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	133	Yes	17 <b>-</b> 06 <b>-</b> 2010		Regular
28	DAS PRADIP CHANDRA	49	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	133	Yes	21 <b>-</b> 06 <b>-</b> 2010		Regular
29	SARMAH REEPA	49	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	130	Yes	14-09- 2010		Regular
30	GOGOI DEBORSHEE	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	130	Yes	14-09- 2010		Regular
31	DAS DULU MONI	44	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	130	Yes	21 <b>-</b> 09 <b>-</b> 2010		Regular
32	DUTTA PRADIP	40	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	117	Yes	19-10- 2011		Regular
33	KHOUND NAYAN JYOTI	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	94	Yes	27 <b>-</b> 09 <b>-</b> 2013		Regular
34	BASYACH PRIYANKA	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	65	No	05-03- 2015	03-09- 2020	Regular
35	DAS DIMPY	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	135	Yes	28 <b>-</b> 04 <b>-</b> 2015		Regular
36	TIMSINA KEDAR NATH	61	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	407	No	01-02- 1986	31-01- 2020	Regular

37	KHOUND PRODIP KUMAR	61	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	386	No	30-11- 1987	31-01- 2020	Regular
38	SARMAH BORTHAKUR DEEPA	55	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	357	Yes	31-10- 1991		Regular
39	SEDAI DEBI CHARAN	59	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	351	No	01-04- 1992	31-12- 2021	Regular
40	PHUKAN JYOTSHNA SARMA	59	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc.	351	No	01-04- 1992	31-12- 2021	Regular
41	GOGOI APARAJITA	55	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc.	338	Yes	03-05- 1993		Regular
42	DUTTA JONALI	58	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	341	Yes	26-02- 1993		Regular
43	NARAH PARTHA KUMAR	47	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	250	Yes	23-09- 2000		Regular
44	BURAGOHAIN GAURI	48	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	249	Yes	30 <b>-</b> 10- 2000		Regular
45	DAS BANJIT KUMAR	50	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	225	Yes	01-10- 2002		Regular
46	DUTTA JAYANTADEEP	46	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	224	Yes	01-11- 2002		Regular
47	BURAGOHAIN MUKUL	48	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	159	Yes	13-04- 2008		Regular
48	SAIKIA SANGEETA BORUAH	52	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	130	Yes	09-09- 2010		Regular
49	SINGHA PRASANTA PRASAD	55	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	109	Yes	21-06- 2012		Regular
50	SAIKIA BISHWAJIT	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	59	Yes	01-08- 2016		Regular
51	HALOI KISHOR	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	59	Yes	02-08- 2016		Regular
52	GOGOI SUBHASHISH	32	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	59	Yes	08-08- 2016		Regular
53	BORUAH SAMPREETI	31	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	59	Yes	08-08- 2016		Regular
54	SAIKIA HAZARIKA SEWALI	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	94	Yes	18-09- 2013		Regular
55	GOGOI SNEHA	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	59	Yes	01-08- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
56	GUPTA SATISH KUMAR	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	68	No	05-08- 2015	19-04- 2021	Adhoc / Contractual
57	DAS NARENDRA KUMAR	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	92	Yes	16-11- 2013		Adhoc / Contractual
58	DAS KANAI	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	117	Yes	28-10- 2016		Regular
59	GOGOI MRINAL KRUMAR	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	274	Yes	22-09- 1998		Regular
60	KAMAR POBAN	36	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	118	Yes	12-09- 2011		Regular
61	PHUKAN KARUNA	28	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	19	Yes	31-12- 2019		Regular
62	GOGOI MURCHANA	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	19	Yes	31-12- 2019		Regular
63	MAHANTA ABHIJIT	30	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	18	Yes	01-01- 2020		Regular
64	KURI DEEP KUMAR	30	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	16	Yes	04-03- 2020		Regular

65	KALITA MONI KANKANA	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	18	Yes	23-01- 2020		Regular
66	DEVI LAKSHMI	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	18	Yes	03-01- 2020		Regular
67	BHARADWAJ SAMRAT	27	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	18	Yes	09-01- 2020		Regular
68	BHUYAN SUMI	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	28	Yes	01-03- 2019		Adhoc / Contractual
69	CHETRY BINOD	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	7	Yes	16-12- 2020		Regular
70	DAS BISWAJIT	31	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	7	No	17-12- 2020	29-12- 2021	Regular
71	CHAMUAH NABADWEEP	30	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	6	Yes	11-01- 2021		Regular
72	CHAKRABORTY SUBHADEEP	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	6	Yes	08-01- 2021		Regular
73	HAJONG SURAJ	42	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	7	Yes	18-12- 2020		Regular
74	KAKOTY DIBYAJYOTI	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	6	Yes	01-02- 2021		Adhoc / Contractual

☐ I agree